Climber

Shea Greenblatt
Anderson Baddeley
Soté Woodworth
Jackson Kindt
Abram Risser
Henrik Dragwa
Caden Defelice
Hammond Ziegler
Carter Mummert

Gender
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Category Score

10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11

3,449
3,204
2,462
2,128
1,972
1,928
1,862
1,831
1,356

Onsights
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Olivia Roman
Andrew Burns
James Roth

Evan Teaw

Rory Shaw

Sam Rudd

Elliott Venutolo
Elias Pellegrini
Yaroslav Pukhanov
Dylan Slowik
Trevor Emkey
Jace Curry

Elias Merola

Eric Teaw

Ithan Deloche
Benjamin Roman
Danian Malstrom

Olive Hoedeman-eiteljorg

Willow Mullane
Marlowe Miller
Piper Loew
Lexie Mulrine
Annamai Luther
Lyd Meyer
Charlotte Bomze
Kendal Thorpe
Dani Ryan

Mady Rich
Abbey Michel
Emma Bennett-bateman
Mackenzie Osika
Ari Mendez

Max Mackenzie
Julian Brady
Tyler Schmale
Kevin Lenthe
Paxton Holmes
Isaac Elicker
Jonas Couzin-frankel
Ryan Brenn

Ben Kessler
Luke Sharrott
Gabe Armogida
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12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up
15 & Up

1,143
4,060
3,866
3,449
3,296
3,229
3,139
3,014
2,926
2,538
2,391
2,378
2,277
2,247
2,102
1,702
3,983
3,801
3,539
3,289
3,210
3,012
2,945
2,928
2,756
2,692
2,619
2,503
2,460
2,286
1,964
1,261
4,558
4,506
4,223
4,073
3,914
3,781
3,416
3,368
3,218
3,178
3,064
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Arthur Miller
Andrew Sotack
Eric Greaves

Eliot Weber

Ethan Bulicki
Lucas Nossuli
Desmond Mcmahon
Rowan Mann
Nathan Bruce
Jorge Tecedor
Corina Jones

Iris Marrazzo
Chloe Davis

Rosie Geary
Claire Rood-ojalvo
Alice Gordon
Marley Hummer
Teddy Miller

Paul Connolly
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15& Up
15& Up
15& Up
15& Up
15& Up
15& Up
15& Up
15& Up
15& Up
15& Up
9 & Under
9 & Under
9 & Under
9 & Under
9 & Under
9 & Under
9 & Under
9 & Under
9 & Under

3,052
3,048
2,991
2,907
2,773
2,764
2,650
2,627
2,230
536

2,113
1,858
1,739
1,687
1,607
1,154
842

1,687
1,407

W B PBANMNMNDNPBPBPPRPWERERPPOERPREPPLOPSWDS



